NS motionsrenning 2018 i Klaksvik - 5,3 km

Kvinnur (f. 1973-2006)

Nr. Tid
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23 1
24 1

21
22
22
22
26
29
30
30
30
31
34
35
36
36
37
37
39
41
41
49
49
58

52
12
13
42
49
56
32
33
35

10
47
47
42
46
33
57
58
48
49
50
51
52

Fornavn
Oddvgr
Vibekka
Maria

Rutt

Résa
Tanja
Beinta

Vivi

Ingun Vagsheyg
Sirid
Voénbjgrt
Start nr. 48
Marita
Mathilda
Jéhanna
Jean Krista
Eyd

Anna

Ruth

Asta
Karolina
Gunnrid
Ketty
Gunnhild

Kvinnur veteranar (f. 1963-1972)

Nr. Tid

N o o W

27
28
28
30
31
33
33

26
14
40
29
48
18
38

Fornavn
Karin Kirke
Vera

Jérun

Joan

Ansa

Heidi

Marin

Eftirnavn
Josephsen
Sivertsen
Biskupstgd
Gregersen
Syderbg
Petersen
Klakstein
Olsen
Niclasen
Bjartalid
Vang

Mohr
Patursson
Jacobsen
Hvannastein
Berg
Jacobsen
Thomsen
Svgdstein
Jacobsen
Sélheygg
Poulsen

Niclasen

Eftirnavn
Petersen

Larsen

Morkeri

Midjord Sivertsen
Videro

Biskopst@
Mikkelsen

Fgdiar
2001
2005
2002
2001
1981
1977
1979
1975
1977
1975

1975
1980
1974

1995
1974
1982

1983

Fgdiar
1964
1966
1970
1971
1969
1965
1967

Land

Foroyar
Foroyar
Fgroyar
Fgroyar
Fgroyar
Fgroyar
Fgroyar
Fgroyar
Foroyar
Foroyar
Fgroyar
Fgroyar
Fgroyar
Fgroyar
Fgroyar
Fgroyar
Foroyar
Foroyar
Fgroyar
Fgroyar
Fgroyar
Fgroyar
Fgroyar
Fgroyar

Land

Fgroyar
Fgroyar
Fgroyar
Fgroyar
Fgroyar
Foroyar
Foroyar

Felag
Treysti
Treysti
Treysti
Treysti
Onki felag
Onki felag
Onki felag
Onki felag
Onki felag
Onki felag
Onki felag
Onki felag
Onki felag
Onki felag
Onki felag
Onki felag
Onki felag
Onki felag
Onki felag
Onki felag
Onki felag
Onki felag
Onki felag
Onki felag

Felag
Treysti
Treysti
Treysti
Onki felag
Onki felag
Onki felag
Onki felag



10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

L S S ==

36
37
39
50
53
58

11
11
16

37
50

52
12
50
48
49

12

Susanna
Rannva

Hanna Ziskason
Jonna

Astrid

Victoria

Berit

Julietta
Johanna
Sélgerd

Petrina

Kvinnur superveteranar (f.-1962)

Nr. Tid

A W N R

28
43
49
11

Menn (f. 1973-2006)

Nr. Tid

a U b W N R

Menn veteranar (f.

Nr. Tid
1
2

18
23
26
28
37
40

21
29

Fornavn
55 Mette
3 Sonja
50 Sudsanna
3 Emmy
Fornavn
40  Julian
4 Aron Berg
42 Albin
17 Benjamin
30 Peter)
17  Atli
1963-1972)
Fornavn
57  Heini
7 Bergur

Menn superveteranar (f.-1962)

Nr. Tid

A W N R

19
25
26
34

13
42
37
46

Fornavn
Henrik
Rani
Theodor
Hendrik

Mortensen
Laksafoss
Hansen
Akursmerk
Danielsen
Neshamar

W. Samuelsen
Hansen
Heinesen
Foldbo

Venned

Eftirnavn
Holm
Eysturdal
Ziska

Joensen

Eftirnavn
Gregersen
Arnoldsen
Johannesen
Djurhuus
Jensen

Thomassen

Eftirnavn
Gregersen

Viderg

Eftirnavn
Jgrgensen
Nolsge
Olsen

Jacobsen

1967

1967

1972

1967
1963
1968
1963
1968

Fodiar
1962
1940
1959
1959

Fodiar
1998
2006
1973
2002
1975
1992

Fgdiar
1964
1966

Fodiar
1961
1959
1958
1954

Fgroyar
Foroyar
Foroyar
Fgroyar
Fgroyar
Fgroyar
Fgroyar
Fgroyar
Fgroyar
Foroyar
Foroyar

Land
Danmgrk
Fgroyar
Fgroyar
Foroyar

Land
Fgroyar
Fgroyar
Fgroyar
Fgroyar
Danmerk
Foroyar

Land
Fgroyar
Fgroyar

Land
Danmegrk
Fgroyar
Fgroyar
Fgroyar

Onki felag
Onki felag
Treysti

Onki felag
Onki felag
Onki felag
Onki felag
Onki felag
Onki felag
Onki felag
Treysti

Felag
Onki felag
Treysti
Onki felag

Fraelsi

Felag
Treysti
Onki felag
Treysti
Onki felag
Onki felag
Onki felag

Felag
Treysti
Onki felag

Felag
Onki felag
Treysti
Treysti
Onki felag



